>>PEC-Coil>>
遠見電子股份有限公司
Providence Electronics Corp.
                                                                    2025/04/17 Revise
AC COMMON MODE CHOKE
FOR MAINS POWER LINES
MODEL NO : TAC-360350 SERIES
Features:

＊ Suppression for common mode noise .
Electrical specification :
MODEL NO
INDUCTANCE
+50%/-30%
(mH)
RATED
CURRENT
(A) MAX
DCR
MAX
(mOHM)
PHYSICAL
DIMENSION
SCHEMATIC
TAC-360350-901 0.9 32.0 1.1 A D
TAC-360350-302 3.0 23.0 2.7 B E
TAC-360350-452 4.5 18.0 4.2 B E
TAC-360350-702 7.0 13.0 8.0 B E
TAC-360350-123 12.0 10.0 15 B E
TAC-360350-303 30.0 5.0 46 B E
TAC-360350-903 90.0 3.5 110 C E
TAC-360350-194 190.0 2.0 310 C E
NOTE(1): Measuring condition : 10 KHZ,0.1Vrms.
NOTE(2):ΔT : 55℃ max under rated current.
NOTE(3): Hi-pot testing : 1500 VAC for 2 seconds between winding and winding.
NOTE(4): Operating temperature(including self- temperature rise): -40℃~ +125℃.